

Glo-Up Girls Season 2 dolls hit Walmart stores across the United States; available on Amazon for first time

Dolls come with new looks, new fashions and hair gems for you and your doll.

EL SEGUNDO, CA, UNITED STATES, August 25, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ --Far Out Toys announced today that Glo-Up Girls: Season 2 dolls are now widely available at Walmart stores across the United States as well as on Amazon.

The Season 2 line includes the six original doll personalities - but now they feature all-new fashions, hair styles, accessories and ways to change up their looks. Each doll comes with sparkly hair gems for your doll's hair - and yours! In addition, you can use the makeup accessory to change your doll's lipstick, fingernails and toenail colors.

To celebrate the Glo-Up Girls: Season 2 release, the brand's singing group GLOTIVATION published a new song on Spotify and Apple Music. Called "Glo All Out," the song encourages kids everywhere to be proud of who they are and to have fun expressing themselves through fashion and friendship.

To learn more about Glo-Up Girls, check out www.gloupgirls.tv and follow



Glo-Up Girls: Season 2 dolls are now available at Amazon and Walmart stores in the United States.



Singing group GLOTIVATION releases new song: "Glo All Out!"

the brand's Instagram @gloupgirlstv.

About Glo-Up Girls by Far Out Toys:

Glo-Up Girls dolls were inspired by the #GlowUp social media trend which has more than 50 billion TikTok views. The Glo-Up Girls brand encourages children to express themselves and celebrate what makes them unique. The Glo-Up Girls entertainment platform includes The GLO Show, a reality TV style series featuring teen influencers living in the Glo-Up mansion, and original music by Far Out Records, including songs by the new singing sensation GLOTIVATION. The GLO-UP GIRLS TV YouTube channel has more than 15 million views to date. Glo-Up Girls: Season 2 dolls are available at Walmart and Amazon.

Sarah Baskin
Far Out Toys
+1 310-433-9050
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Other
Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/585811018

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.